[Montag-Freitag|

Bischofsheim/Treburer Str. > Finthen/Th.-Heuss-Str.

Verkehrshinweis S HBS S

Treburer StralBe A 5,59 6.29 6.51 6.59 7.06 7.21 7.29 7.59 8.29 859 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29
Georg-Mangold-Schule A 6.00 6.30 6.52 7.00 7.07 7.22 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.3010.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30
Rheinstrale A 6.02 6.32 6.54 7.02 7.09 7.24 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.3210.0210.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32
Am Mainweg A 6.03 6.33 6.55 7.03 7.10 7.25 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33
Hessenring A 6.04 6.34 6.56 7.04 7.11 7.26 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34
Am Kupferwerk A 6.05 6.35 6.57 7.05 7.12 7.27 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35
Gustavsburg/Friedhof A 6.06 6.36 6.58 7.06 7.13 7.28 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36
Dr.-Kitz-Strae A 6.08 6.38 7.00 7.08 7.15 7.30 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38
Pestalozzistrale A 6.09 6.39 7.01 7.09 7.16 7.31 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39
Am Alten Fahrhaus A 6.10 6.40 7.02 7.10 7.17 7.32 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A 6.12 6.42 7.04 712 719 7.34 7.42 812 842 9.12 9.4210.1210.42 11.12 11.4212.12 12.42 13.12 13.42
Luisenstrale A 6.14 6.44 7.06 7.14 7.21 7.36 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.4410.1410.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44
Am Lindequartier A 6.15 6.45 7.07 7.15 7.22 7.37 7.45 815 845 9.15 9.4510.1510.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45
Klagenfurter Strale A 6.16 6.46 7.08 7.16 7.23 7.38 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.4610.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46
Hochheimer Stralle A 6.17 6.47 7.09 7.17 7.24 7.39 7.47 817 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47
Kastel/Bahnhof A 6.19 649 7.11 719 7.26 741 7.49 819 849 9.19 9.4910.1910.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49
Kastel/Briickenkopf A 6.21 6.51 7.13 7.21 7.28 7.43 7.51 821 851 9.21 9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51
Landtag A 6.23 6.53 7.15 7.23 7.30 | 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53
Landtag C 7.45

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B 7.46

Hindenburgplatz D 7.48

Briickenplatz B 6.24 6.54 7.16 7.24 7.31 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 6.25 6.55 7.17 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.2511.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55
Hofchen/Listmann A 6.27 6.57 7.19 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57
Schillerplatz A 6.29 6.59 7.21 7.29 7.59 8.29 8.59 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59
Minsterplatz A 6.31 7.01 7.23 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.3110.0110.3111.01 11.3112.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F 6.33 7.03 7.25 7.33 7.51 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.0310.3311.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03
Hauptbahnhof West B 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05
Universitat G 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10
Kisselberg D 6.41 7.1 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.1112.4113.11 13.41 14.11
Katzenberg B 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.4513.15 13.45 14.15
Markthalle B 6.46 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16
Atrium Hotel Mainz B 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18
Theodor-Heuss-Strale A 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20

Treburer Stralle A
Georg-Mangold-Schule A
RheinstralRe A

Am Mainweg A
Hessenring A

Am Kupferwerk A
Gustavsburg/Friedhof A
Dr.-Kitz-StraBe A
Pestalozzistralle A

Am Alten Fahrhaus A
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A
Luisenstralle A

Am Lindequartier A
Klagenfurter Strale A
Hochheimer StralRe A
Kastel/Bahnhof A
Kastel/Briickenkopf A
Landtag A

Landtag C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
Hindenburgplatz D
Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat G
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C
Kisselberg D

Katzenberg B

Markthalle B

Atrium Hotel Mainz B
Theodor-Heuss-Stralle A

13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59
14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00
14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02
14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03
14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04
14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05
14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06
14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08
14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09
14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10
14.12 14.42 1512 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12
14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14
14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15
14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16
14.17 14.47 1517 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17
14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19
14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21
14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23

14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24
14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25
14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27
14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29
14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31
14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33
14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35
14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37
14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40
14.4115.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41
14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45
14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46
14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48
14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50

HB Ab Briickenplatz weiter als Linie 65 iber Hechtsheimer StraRe bis Heiligkreuzweg
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Bischofsheim/Treburer Str. > Finthen/Th.-Heuss-Str.

Treburer Stralle A
Georg-Mangold-Schule A
RheinstraRe A

Am Mainweg A
Hessenring A

Am Kupferwerk A
Gustavsburg/Friedhof A
Dr.-Kitz-StraBe A
Pestalozzistralle A

Am Alten Fahrhaus A
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A
Luisenstralle A

Am Lindequartier A
Klagenfurter Strale A
Hochheimer Stralle A
Kastel/Bahnhof A
Kastel/Briickenkopf A
Landtag A

Landtag C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
Hindenburgplatz D
Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz A
Miuinsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat G
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C
Kisselberg D

Katzenberg B

Markthalle B

Atrium Hotel Mainz B
Theodor-Heuss-Stralle A

8.29 8.59 9.29 9.5910.2910.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29
8.30 9.00 9.3010.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30
8.32 9.02 9.3210.0210.3211.02 11.3212.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32
8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33
8.34 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34
8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35
8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36
8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38
8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39
8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.4011.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40
842 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.1213.4214.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42
8.44 9.14 9.4410.1410.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17 .44
8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.4513.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45
8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46
8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47
8.49 9.19 9.4910.1910.4911.1911.4912.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49
8.51 9.21 9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51
8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53

8.54 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54
8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55
8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57
8.59 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59
9.01 9.3110.0110.3111.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01
9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03
9.05 9.3510.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05
9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07
9.10 9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10
9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.1112.4113.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11
9.15 9.4510.1510.45 11.1511.4512.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15
9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16
9.18 9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18
9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20

Treburer Stralle A
Georg-Mangold-Schule A
RheinstraRe A

Am Mainweg A
Hessenring A

Am Kupferwerk A
Gustavsburg/Friedhof A
Dr.-Kitz-StraBe A
Pestalozzistralle A

Am Alten Fahrhaus A
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A
Luisenstralle A

Am Lindequartier A
Klagenfurter Strale A
Hochheimer Stralle A
Kastel/Bahnhof A
Kastel/Briickenkopf A
Landtag A

Landtag C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
Hindenburgplatz D
Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat G
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C
Kisselberg D

Katzenberg B

Markthalle B

Atrium Hotel Mainz B
Theodor-Heuss-Stralle A

18.00 18.30 19.00
18.01 18.31 19.01
18.02 18.32 19.02
18.03 18.33 19.03
18.04 18.34 19.04
18.05 18.35 19.05
18.06 18.36 19.06
18.07 18.37 19.07
18.08 18.38 19.08
18.09 18.39 19.09
18.11 18.41 19.11
18.13 18.43 19.13
18.14 18.44 19.14
18.15 18.45 19.15
18.16 18.46 19.16
18.18 18.48 19.18
18.20 18.50 19.20
18.22 18.52 19.22

18.23 18.53 19.23
18.24 18.54 19.24
18.26 18.56 19.26
18.28 18.58 19.28
18.30 19.00 19.30
18.32 19.02 19.32
18.33
18.35
18.37
18.38
18.42
18.43
18.45
18.47
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